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6. Overall, how would you rate the job performance of President Obama?

Table of observed frequencies:

DEMS GOP INDY Total
Excellent 133 11 17 161
Good 165 31 50 246
Only fair 43 103 37 183
Poor 71 259 153 483
Not sure 4 4 14 22
Total 416 408 271 1095
Table of percentages / columns:
DEMS GOP INDY Total

Excellent 32.0 2.7 6.3 14.7
Good 39.7 7.6 18.5 22.5
Only fair 10.3 .2 13.7 16.7
Poor 17.1 63.5 56.5 44.1
Not sure 1.0 1.0 5.2 2.0
Total 100 100 100 100
Table of observed frequencies:

LIBERAL MODERATE = CONSERVATIVE REFUSED Total
Excellent 52 80 28 1 161
Good 57 107 82 0 246
Only fair 28 64 91 0 183
Poor 20 115 348 0 483
Not sure 0 12 10 0 22
Total 157 378 559 1 1095
Table of percentages / columns:

LIBERAL MODERATE  CONSERVATIVE REFUSED Total
Excellent 33.1 21.2 5.0 100.0 14.7
Good 36.3 28.3 14.7 0.0 22.5
Only fair 17.8 16.9 16.3 0.0 16.7
Poor 12.7 30.4 62.3 0.0 44.1
Not sure 0.0 3.2 1.8 0.0 2.0
Total 100 100 100 100 100

Telephone survey conducted Mar. 15-17, 2011 - Margin of error +/- 2.93 percentage points.
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6. Overall, how would you rate the job performance of President Obama?

Table of observed frequencies:

MEN WOMEN Total
Excellent 55 106 161
Good 142 104 246
Only fair 65 118 183
Poor 281 202 483
Not sure 7 15 22
Total 550 545 1095
Table of percentages / columns:

MEN WOMEN Total
Excellent 10.0 19.4 14.7
Good 25.8 19.1 22.5
Only fair 11.8 21.7 16.7
Poor 51.1 37.1 44.1
Not sure 1.3 2.8 2.0
Total 100 100 100
Table of observed frequencies:

WEST MIDWEST SOUTH EAST Total
Excellent 27 47 31 56 161
Good 45 82 50 69 246
Only fair 48 40 33 62 183
Poor 113 111 164 95 483
Not sure 2 2 8 10 22
Total 235 282 286 292 1095
Table of percentages / columns:

WEST MIDWEST SOUTH EAST Total
Excellent 11.5 16.7 10.8 19.2 14.7
Good 19.1 29.1 17.5 23.6 22.5
Only fair 20.4 14.2 11.5 21.2 16.7
Poor 48.1 39.4 57.3 32.5 44.1
Not sure 0.9 0.7 2.8 3.4 2.0
Total 100 100 100 100 100

Telephone survey conducted Mar. 15-17, 2011 - Margin of error +/- 2.93 percentage points.
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6. Overall, how would you rate the job performance of President Obama?

Table of observed frequencies:

WHITE BLACK HISPANIC ASIAN-OTHER Total
Excellent 125 20 9 7 161
Good 157 52 25 12 246
Only fair 175 2 5 1 183
Poor 412 36 14 21 483
Not sure 13 2 0 7 22
Total 882 112 53 48 1095
Table of percentages / columns:
WHITE BLACK HISPANIC ASIAN-OTHER Total

Excellent 14.2 17.9 17.0 14.6 14.7
Good 17.8 46.4 47.2 25.0 2 N8
Only fair 19.8 1.8 9.4 2.1 16.7
Poor 46.7 32.1 26.4 43.8 44.1
Not sure 1.5 1.8 0.0 14.6 2.0
Total 100 100 100 100 100
Table of observed frequencies:

- AGE 30 30s 40s 50s 60+ Total
Excellent 0 28 20 50 63 161
Good 44 35 16 75 76 246
Only fair 60 14 18 25 66 183
Poor 72 49 85 86 191 483
Not sure 0 7 0 4 11 22
Total 176 133 139 240 407 1095
Table of percentages / columns:

- AGE 30 30s 40s 50s 60+ Total
Excellent 0.0 21.1 14.4 20.8 15.5 14.7
Good 25.0 26.3 11.5 31.3 18.7 22.5
Only fair 34.1 10.5 12.9 10.4 16.2 16.7
Poor 40.9 36.8 61.2 35.8 46.9 44.1
Not sure 0.0 5.3 0.0 1.7 2.7 2.0
Total 100 100 100 100 100 100

Telephone survey conducted Mar. 15-17, 2011 - Margin of error +/- 2.93 percentage points.
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6. Overall, how would you rate the job performance of President Obama?

Table of observed frequencies:

- S50K S50K - S75K S75K - S125K S125K + REFUSED Total
Excellent 59 33 32 28 7 159
Good 125 52 43 13 9 242
Only fair 64 54 40 11 13 182
Poor 202 84 84 62 39 471
Not sure 13 8 0 0 0 21
Total 463 231 199 114 638 1075
Table of percentages / columns:

- S50K S50K - S75K S$75K - S125K S125K + REFUSED Total
Excellent 12.7 14.3 16.1 24.6 10.3 14.8
Good 27.0 22.5 21.6 11.4 13.2 22.5
Only fair 13.8 23.4 20.1 9.6 19.1 16.9
Poor 43.6 36.4 42.2 54.4 57.4 43.8
Not sure 2.8 3.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0
Total 100 100 100 100 100 100

Telephone survey conducted Mar. 15-17, 2011 - Margin of error +/- 2.93 percentage points.



